AS HANGING DISPLAY

SYSTEMS SPEC SHEET

CLASSIC
WALL TRACK

A1004

WEIGHT CAPACITY
300 Ibs.
136 Kg

Vi

FINISH

Anodized: Silver Satin,
Champagne, Black

Powder Coated: Warm White
(semi-gloss)

0.39”
9.9mm

0.54”
13.8mm
1177
i 29.7mm

NOTE

[ Includes nine (9x) each

#06 x 1.25” colored screws
(painted to match the track
color) and TripleGrip™
anchors.

9 - 40 .
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